
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Not classified (70% = 11 Laps)
DNF

No.
12
22
14
7
3

11
15
17
20
18

2

Name
Goaßstall Racing Team
WESTbahn-EasyMotion
SWATCH PROTEAM
HERVIS TEAM
SCHLOSSEREI HARASSER racingteam
KINI Racing Team
Land Rover Austria
FÖRCH Racing
Theramed X-ite
Sony Mobile Xperia Racing Team

Skicircus Saalbach Hinterglemm Leogang

Total Tm
20:11.721
20:25.749
20:27.058
20:46.324
20:50.594
20:24.294
20:49.418
20:59.181
21:12.599
21:08.336

8:11.281

Laps
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
14

7

Diff

14.028
15.337
34.603
38.873
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

3 Laps

DNF

Best Tm
1:06.525
1:08.886
1:07.866
1:06.306
1:07.750
1:07.133
1:07.950
1:06.740
1:11.285
1:16.931

1:07.257

In Lap
15
3
3

15
5

12
4
6
6
4

7

Margin of Victory

14.028

Ø km/h

50,507

Best Lap Tm

1:06.306

km/h

54,294

Best Lap by

7 - HERVIS TEAM

Printed: 2012-12-08 18:03:34
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SNOW MOBILE 2012
Battle of Champions

Semifinale 1

Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 17:41:43

Hinterglemm 1,000 Km

2012-12-08 17:37


