

## **SNOW MOBILE 2012**

Battle of Champions

Hinterglemm 1,000 Km

Semifinale 1

2012-12-08 17:37

Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 17:41:43

No.	Name	Total Tm	Laps	Diff	Best Tm	In Lap
12	Goaßstall Racing Team	20:11.721	17		1:06.525	15
22	WESTbahn-EasyMotion	20:25.749	17	14.028	1:08.886	3
14	SWATCH PROTEAM	20:27.058	17	15.337	1:07.866	3
7	HERVIS TEAM	20:46.324	17	34.603	1:06.306	15
3	SCHLOSSEREI HARASSER racingteam	20:50.594	17	38.873	1:07.750	5
11	KINI Racing Team	20:24.294	16	1 Lap	1:07.133	12
15	Land Rover Austria	20:49.418	16	1 Lap	1:07.950	4
17	FÖRCH Racing	20:59.181	16	1 Lap	1:06.740	6
20	Theramed X-ite	21:12.599	16	1 Lap	1:11.285	6
18	Sony Mobile Xperia Racing Team	21:08.336	14	3 Laps	1:16.931	4
sified	(70% = 11 Laps)					
2	Skicircus Saalbach Hinterglemm Leogang	8:11.281	7	DNF	1:07.257	7
	12 22 14 7 3 11 15 17 20 18	22 WESTbahn-EasyMotion 14 SWATCH PROTEAM 7 HERVIS TEAM 3 SCHLOSSEREI HARASSER racingteam 11 KINI Racing Team 15 Land Rover Austria 17 FÖRCH Racing 20 Theramed X-ite 18 Sony Mobile Xperia Racing Team siffied (70% = 11 Laps)	12 Goaßstall Racing Team       20:11.721         22 WESTbahn-EasyMotion       20:25.749         14 SWATCH PROTEAM       20:27.058         7 HERVIS TEAM       20:46.324         3 SCHLOSSEREI HARASSER racingteam       20:50.594         11 KINI Racing Team       20:24.294         15 Land Rover Austria       20:49.418         17 FÖRCH Racing       20:59.181         20 Theramed X-ite       21:12.599         18 Sony Mobile Xperia Racing Team       21:08.336	12 Goaßstall Racing Team       20:11.721       17         22 WESTbahn-EasyMotion       20:25.749       17         14 SWATCH PROTEAM       20:27.058       17         7 HERVIS TEAM       20:46.324       17         3 SCHLOSSEREI HARASSER racingteam       20:50.594       17         11 KINI Racing Team       20:24.294       16         15 Land Rover Austria       20:49.418       16         17 FÖRCH Racing       20:59.181       16         20 Theramed X-ite       21:12.599       16         18 Sony Mobile Xperia Racing Team       21:08.336       14	12 Goaßstall Racing Team       20:11.721       17         22 WESTbahn-EasyMotion       20:25.749       17       14.028         14 SWATCH PROTEAM       20:27.058       17       15.337         7 HERVIS TEAM       20:46.324       17       34.603         3 SCHLOSSEREI HARASSER racingteam       20:50.594       17       38.873         11 KINI Racing Team       20:24.294       16       1 Lap         15 Land Rover Austria       20:49.418       16       1 Lap         17 FÖRCH Racing       20:59.181       16       1 Lap         20 Theramed X-ite       21:12.599       16       1 Lap         18 Sony Mobile Xperia Racing Team       21:08.336       14       3 Laps	12 Goaßstall Racing Team       20:11.721       17       1:06.525         22 WESTbahn-EasyMotion       20:25.749       17       14.028       1:08.886         14 SWATCH PROTEAM       20:27.058       17       15.337       1:07.866         7 HERVIS TEAM       20:46.324       17       34.603       1:06.306         3 SCHLOSSEREI HARASSER racingteam       20:50.594       17       38.873       1:07.750         11 KINI Racing Team       20:24.294       16       1 Lap       1:07.133         15 Land Rover Austria       20:49.418       16       1 Lap       1:07.950         17 FÖRCH Racing       20:59.181       16       1 Lap       1:06.740         20 Theramed X-ite       21:12.599       16       1 Lap       1:11.285         18 Sony Mobile Xperia Racing Team       21:08.336       14       3 Laps       1:16.931

Margin of Victory	Ø km/h	Best Lap Tm	km/h	Best Lap by
14.028	50,507	1:06.306	54,294	7 - HERVIS TEAM

Official Timing by www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se

Orbits

Race Director: Geza Toth



www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Motorsport Events

Printed: 2012-12-08 18:03:34